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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Weston Deshon                         1/2    21:56.06    7:04    21:55.08
2     Jeremy Lance                          1/8    22:49.07    7:19    22:43.04
3     Jerry Mitchell                        1/2    23:04.08    7:26    23:03.07
4     Andrew Carwile                        2/2    24:03.01    7:45    24:03.01
5     Brian Campbell                        2/8    24:18.04    7:49    24:16.03
6     Tim Goodwin                           1/4    24:49.09    7:59    24:45.03
7     Lauren Schmitt                        1/8    25:28.01    8:11    25:24.01
8     Ryan Murrell                          1/4    25:30.08    8:13    25:28.08
9     Gehrig Jones                          1/8    25:40.03    8:16    25:40.03
10    Steven Haase                          2/8    25:40.07    8:16    25:40.05
11    Shannon Hudson                       1/16    25:55.05    8:20    25:52.09
12    William Hudson                        3/8       25:56    8:21    25:53.05
13    Louis Tennis                          2/4       26:52    8:32    26:27.09
14    Josh Keepes                           4/8    26:38.05    8:34       26:36
15    James Goens                           1/2    26:43.07    8:36    26:40.05
16    Beth Newton                          2/16    26:51.09    8:38    26:47.09
17    Sara Kelsey                           1/4    27:30.06    8:50    27:26.05
18    Drew Arnott                           3/8    27:48.06    8:57       27:47
19    Craig Clopper                         3/4    27:52.08    8:57    27:47.01
20    Jake Newkirk                          5/8    27:50.01    8:57    27:48.03
21    Jason Tennis                          2/4    28:17.06    9:00    27:56.08
22    Sydney Zimmerman                      1/2    28:08.04    9:02    28:03.04
23    Chase Keepes                          4/8    28:07.04    9:04    28:07.03
24    Michael Haase                         5/8    28:12.05    9:05    28:11.09
25    Caleb Carwile                         1/6    28:22.05    9:08    28:21.06
26    Max Hedge                             6/8    28:25.05    9:09    28:25.05
27    Lucero Tennis                         2/8    28:57.03    9:17    28:48.06
28    Camryn Strine                         1/8    28:56.07    9:19    28:55.08
29    David James                           3/4    29:54.08    9:32    29:34.02
30    Derek Prosise                         6/8    29:55.01    9:32    29:35.06
31    Ron Youngs                            1/1    29:54.03    9:34       29:41
32    Katherine Tennis                      3/8    30:03.03    9:38    29:55.04
33    Hilary Wirth                          4/8    31:10.05    9:58    30:55.08
34    Cesarine Cross                        2/8    31:01.07    9:59    30:58.06
35    Isabelle Cross                        1/8    31:02.07    9:59    31:00.07
36    Jane Russell                          2/2    31:07.02   10:00    31:02.06
37    Max Zimmerman                         7/8    31:24.01   10:07    31:23.05
38    Lori Campbell                        3/16    31:31.08   10:09    31:29.08
39    Sheryl Gottman                       4/16    31:38.03   10:09    31:31.01
40    Kali Lance                           5/16    33:18.02   10:41    33:10.02
41    Jeanne Condol                         2/4       33:26   10:44    33:17.08
42    Jacob Oldendorf                       7/8    33:25.09   10:44    33:18.07
43    Chris Slane                           4/4    34:06.06   10:55    33:53.07
44    Lexi Slane                            2/8    34:07.06   10:56    33:55.08
45    James Martin                          8/8    35:08.03   11:13    34:49.03
46    Renee Stanton                         1/2    35:47.09   11:30    35:43.01
47    Joshua Dersch                         8/8    36:15.01   11:31    35:46.01
48    Shelby Dersch                        6/16    36:15.03   11:32    35:46.09
49    Suzanne Meeks                        7/16       35:54   11:33    35:50.06
50    Kim Wirth                             5/8    36:30.02   11:39    36:11.02
51    Josephine Cross                       3/8    36:16.06   11:40    36:14.04
52    Finn Martin                           2/6    36:48.07   11:46    36:30.09
53    Cathy Ruth                            2/2       36:47   11:48    36:39.07
54    Kasara Coston                        8/16    36:46.08   11:49    36:39.09
55    Rachael Birkla                        6/8    36:51.06   11:51    36:48.02
56    Bradley Hedge                         3/6    38:09.03   12:17    38:09.03
57    Scott Carwile                         1/8    38:31.08   12:22    38:24.07
58    Katie Slane                          9/16    38:54.08   12:27    38:40.08
59    Kendra Andrews                      10/16    38:48.08   12:29    38:46.08
60    Joan Henson                          1/24    38:57.01   12:30    38:48.03
61    Mark Zimmerman                        4/4    39:07.05   12:31    38:52.01
62    Lee Striegel                          2/8    39:05.01   12:34    39:01.06
63    Tobias Fullop                         4/6    39:48.01   12:46    39:37.09
64    Preston Willl                         5/6    39:51.01   12:50    39:50.07
65    Olivia Stinson                        4/8    41:19.01   13:12    41:00.07
66    Meredith Jones                        5/8    41:18.09   13:13    41:03.06
67    Marilyn Fulling                       3/4       42:44   13:45    42:40.03
68    Margaret Harness                     2/24    43:03.04   13:51    43:01.04
69    Maleah Armstrong                      6/8    43:07.08   13:53    43:06.07
70    Lesley Smith                          7/8    43:19.04   13:54    43:08.03
71    Lily Keepes                           3/8    43:56.04   14:07    43:49.09
72    Nora Jones                            4/8    43:56.03   14:07    43:50.01
73    Cindy Jones                         11/16    43:59.02   14:08    43:53.01
74    Amy Pettyjohn                       12/16    44:33.03   14:17    44:20.06
75    Gloria Reed                          3/24       44:33   14:17    44:21.01
76    Lexi Stevens                          7/8    44:23.06   14:17    44:22.01
77    Cade Henson                           3/8       44:41   14:21    44:32.03
78    Katie Haase                           8/8       44:36   14:22    44:35.01
79    Crystal Lance                         5/8    45:14.08   14:32    45:07.03
80    Karissa Turner                      13/16    45:28.05   14:35    45:17.01
81    Madison Stevens                       6/8    45:21.07   14:36    45:20.03
82    Ava Turner                            7/8    45:22.01   14:36    45:20.06
83    Caitlin Blake                        4/24       46:21   14:50    46:02.04
84    Tiffany Hedge                        5/24       46:21   14:50    46:02.08
85    Linda Hodge                         14/16    46:15.05   14:50    46:04.03
86    Michelle Brooks                      6/24       46:16   14:50    46:04.07
87    Cally Kocher                         7/24    46:33.07   14:54    46:15.02
88    Kim Kocher                           8/24    46:33.07   14:54    46:16.01
89    Karen Waterbury                      9/24    46:37.06   14:56    46:21.04
90    Theresa Spencer                       4/4    46:39.06   14:56    46:23.02
91    Viola Steckler                      10/24    46:39.05   14:58    46:29.04
92    Savannah Zimmerman                    8/8    47:19.09   15:10    47:04.04
93    Nikki Fullop                        15/16    47:50.01   15:21       47:39
94    Zadak Fullop                          6/6    47:49.07   15:21    47:39.03
95    Susan Zimmerman                     11/24    48:09.05   15:25    47:53.09
96    Gary Wirth                            4/8    48:25.06   15:31    48:11.01
97    Phil Steckler                         5/8    48:25.03   15:32       48:15
98    Sandy McIntire                      12/24    48:34.09   15:37    48:28.06
99    Jordan Baumgart                     14/24    48:42.08   15:37    48:29.07
100   Courtney Dunkel                     13/24    48:42.07   15:37    48:29.07
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101   Sandy Stremming                     15/24    48:59.02   15:44       48:50
102   Heather Oldendorf                   16/16    49:13.08   15:48    49:04.05
103   April Walker                          8/8    49:14.09   15:48    49:05.03
104   Amanda Culver                       16/24       49:59   15:56    49:27.07
105   Brianna James                         2/2    50:02.04   16:02    49:48.07
106   Ann James                           17/24    50:02.08   16:02    49:48.08
107   Nate Fowler                           6/8    52:00.05   16:42    51:50.01
108   Lori Fowler                         18/24    52:00.05   16:42    51:50.08
109   Therese Zwilling                    19/24    52:02.04   16:42    51:51.09
110   Cornel Gray                           2/2    53:33.07   17:14       53:31
111   Tim Harness                           7/8    54:18.07   17:29    54:18.07
112   Nancy Harness                       20/24    54:23.05   17:29    54:18.09
113   Brooklyn Lezon                      21/24    58:15.01   18:40    57:57.07
114   Matthew Lezon                         8/8    58:15.06   18:46    58:15.06
115   Jennifer Poland                     22/24    58:45.08   18:50    58:29.07
116   Sierra Fuller                       23/24    58:54.01   18:57    58:49.09
117   Kim Bauer                           24/24    58:54.04   18:57       58:50
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